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Event # 1 GIRLS Varsity 2MI Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 JIM NED 67 1-9-12-18-27 41-54 1:05:23 1:0613:04.546:32.27
2 CHRISTOVAL 74 6-11-16-19-22 29-62 1:05:47 0:4013:09.326:34.66
3 BALLINGER 108 3-15-24-30-36 45-50 1:06:42 1:0513:20.406:40.20
4 WALL 154 13-20-32-37-52 65-75 1:07:53 0:4213:34.526:47.26
5 ROSCOE 176 4-8-31-44-89 104-116 1:07:49 2:0213:33.856:46.92
6 ROBY 188 5-7-10-63-103 118-132 1:07:54 2:2813:34.746:47.37
7 MERKEL 296 25-26-59-66-120 1:11:15 2:1914:14.977:07.48
8 OZONA 300 34-38-60-83-85 110-125 1:10:46 0:5514:09.247:04.62
9 EULA 301 21-40-53-82-105 109 1:10:58 2:0014:11.657:05.82
10 CLYDE 310 46-48-69-70-77 78-79 1:10:50 0:3514:10.077:05.03
11 STERLING CITY 312 2-35-49-97-129 1:11:24 3:3614:16.867:08.43
12 WESTBROOK 328 39-57-72-74-86 108 1:11:12 0:5414:14.477:07.23
13 BRADY 344 14-61-73-94-102 130 1:11:41 1:5414:20.277:10.13
14 CROSS PLAINS 371 33-51-80-100-107 1:12:32 1:4314:30.337:15.16
15 COLEMAN 383 23-58-81-106-115 127-135 1:13:05 2:1614:36.937:18.46
16 MILES 397 67-71-76-88-95 96 1:12:36 0:3514:31.237:15.61
17 COAHOMA 433 42-90-91-93-117 122-123 1:14:01 1:5814:48.117:24.05
18 ELODRADO 433 17-55-113-114-134 1:15:12 3:2715:02.397:31.19
19 REAGAN COUNTY 444 56-68-87-112-121 136-146 1:14:24 1:5114:52.787:26.39
20 VERIBEST 610 47-126-139-148-150 1:25:14 5:4817:02.858:31.42
21 SWEETWATER 629 101-111-119-142-156 1:27:42 8:4017:32.488:46.24
22 GRAPE CREEK 634 84-128-131-144-147 154 1:23:16 3:4316:39.288:19.64
23 WINTERS 636 98-124-133-138-143 145-151 1:22:25 2:4216:29.028:14.51
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
195 Hailey Von Miller JIM NED 12:28.72111 6:14.36
376 Molly McPherson STERLING CITY 12:36.06122 6:18.03
11 Addison Mar n BALLINGER 12:38.66133 6:19.33
352 Kaidy Ornelas ROSCOE 12:40.66144 6:20.33
335 Hailee Garmer ROBY 12:41.84155 6:20.92
60 Kenadee Millican CHRISTOVAL 12:44.12166 6:22.06
330 Lilly Benson ROBY 12:50.78277 6:25.39
356 Zoey Welch ROSCOE 12:56.28288 6:28.14
190 Bre Jones JIM NED 12:57.09299 6:28.54
329 Chasity Benson ROBY 13:01.1231010 6:30.56

57 Madyson George CHRISTOVAL 13:02.3121111 6:31.15
194 Claire Von Miller JIM NED 13:03.7531212 6:31.87
416 Sealie Hughes WALL 13:12.8811313 6:36.44
28 Addyson Easterwood BRADY 13:13.9311414 6:36.96
9 Ma lda Galvan BALLINGER 13:15.5021515 6:37.75
64 Savannah Wood CHRISTOVAL 13:16.6231616 6:38.31
137 Jessica Garcia ELODRADO 13:17.3411717 6:38.67
186 Elli Harle JIM NED 13:18.2841818 6:39.14
63 Presley Polk CHRISTOVAL 13:19.1941919 6:39.59
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419 Lexi Slaughter WALL 13:19.6822020 6:39.84

156 Hannah Cauthen EULA 13:20.3712121 6:40.18
54 Khloe Bolander CHRISTOVAL 13:24.4052222 6:42.20
110 Emerie Nicholson COLEMAN 13:25.0012323 6:42.50
16 Kendall Smith BALLINGER 13:26.2832424 6:43.14
223 Kensley Wade MERKEL 13:31.4412525 6:45.72
222 Camryn Stone MERKEL 13:33.9422626 6:46.97
191 Elaina King JIM NED 13:34.9052727 6:47.45
179 Audrey Tillman IRION COUNTY 13:35.9312828 6:47.96
61 Sophie Nemec CHRISTOVAL 13:36.7262929 6:48.36
3 Megan Booher BALLINGER 13:37.5043030 6:48.75

354 Jissel Rodriquez ROSCOE 13:38.4633131 6:49.23
417 Chloe Jones WALL 13:39.5233232 6:49.76
120 Ka e Goins CROSS PLAINS 13:40.4613333 6:50.23
265 Cameran Ochoa OZONA 13:42.3113434 6:51.15
374 Allie Kni el STERLING CITY 13:43.1523535 6:51.57
2 Jessa Ba le BALLINGER 13:44.0953636 6:52.04
415 Katelyn Holtman WALL 13:44.6843737 6:52.34
259 Claire Bean OZONA 13:45.3723838 6:52.68
433 Brooklyn Magers WESTBROOK 13:45.9313939 6:52.96
158 Emma Damron EULA 13:46.6824040 6:53.34

181 McKenna Bluhm JIM NED 13:47.5064141 6:53.75
98 Abigail Bose COAHOMA 13:48.1814242 6:54.09
288 Shotze Hennig PAINT ROCK 13:49.1814343 6:54.59
347 Ava Burrell ROSCOE 13:50.8144444 6:55.40
18 Ashtyn Wilson BALLINGER 13:51.5064545 6:55.75
81 Gracie Or z CLYDE 13:52.5614646 6:56.28
399 Alliyah Harrison VERIBEST 13:53.0914747 6:56.54
76 Abby Carr CLYDE 13:53.7224848 6:56.86
375 Sadie Madrid STERLING CITY 13:54.2434949 6:57.12
15 Stephanie Rangel BALLINGER 13:54.3475050 6:57.17

126 Abbi Shepard CROSS PLAINS 13:54.7825151 6:57.39
414 D'Laney Holifield WALL 13:55.8455252 6:57.92
155 Hailie Cauthen EULA 13:56.9035353 6:58.45
184 Andie Guffey JIM NED 13:58.8475454 6:59.42
140 Mallory Okerson ELODRADO 14:00.1825555 7:00.09
302 Maryanna Aguilar REAGAN COUNTY 14:01.0215656 7:00.51
8 Emma Gallant BALLINGER 14:01.93857 7:00.96
434 Tae Morris WESTBROOK 14:03.1225758 7:01.56
106 Katy Elder COLEMAN 14:03.7625859 7:01.88
220 Amirah Navarre e MERKEL 14:04.2835960 7:02.14

261 Ysa Esparza OZONA 14:04.9036061 7:02.45
32 Madalyn Moerbe BRADY 14:05.7226162 7:02.86
59 Lia Lozano CHRISTOVAL 14:06.7276263 7:03.36
6 Nayeli DeLuna BALLINGER 14:08.75964 7:04.37
336 Taylor Jeffrey ROBY 14:09.5946365 7:04.79
132 Kayli Hernandez EDEN 14:12.2816466 7:06.14
413 Bree Gallant WALL 14:13.2166567 7:06.60
221 Gabby Navarre e MERKEL 14:14.4646668 7:07.23
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230 Jessica Hinds MILES 14:16.4016769 7:08.20
309 Jazmine Rodriquez REAGAN COUNTY 14:17.1226870 7:08.56

85 Brookelyn Zeigler CLYDE 14:17.8336971 7:08.91
77 Madison Cleaver CLYDE 14:18.6847072 7:09.34
235 Caroline Schwertner MILES 14:19.2827173 7:09.64
429 Damari Diaz WESTBROOK 14:20.0937274 7:10.04
31 Riley McBride BRADY 14:21.5037375 7:10.75
435 Madison Munoz WESTBROOK 14:22.6247476 7:11.31
411 Abby Baird WALL 14:24.5277577 7:12.26
227 Natalie Fernandez MILES 14:26.9337678 7:13.46
83 Mia Phariss CLYDE 14:27.5657779 7:13.78
79 Isela Mar n CLYDE 14:28.4067880 7:14.20

87 Brianna Wright CLYDE 14:29.7577981 7:14.87
14 Natalia Rangel BALLINGER 14:30.841082 7:15.42
124 Addison Long CROSS PLAINS 14:31.6238083 7:15.81
107 Addison Farrow COLEMAN 14:32.2438184 7:16.12
159 Addie Goodman EULA 14:33.7848285 7:16.89
270 Audrey Upham OZONA 14:36.2848386 7:18.14
170 Jaelyn Knight GRAPE CREEK 14:36.7818487 7:18.39
269 Kaidence Tambunga OZONA 14:37.3758588 7:18.68
420 Kinley Timms WALL 14:38.14889 7:19.07
84 Arianna Turner CLYDE 14:39.24890 7:19.62

430 Meloney Diaz WESTBROOK 14:40.6258691 7:20.31
304 Aleyda Flores REAGAN COUNTY 14:41.1238792 7:20.56
239 Rylee Vahlenkamp MILES 14:41.6548893 7:20.82
346 Yaniez Aguilar ROSCOE 14:43.0658994 7:21.53
100 Cicely Lerma COAHOMA 14:46.2429095 7:23.12
101 Raelyn Quintero COAHOMA 14:49.2439196 7:24.62
287 Ofilia Gonzalez PAINT ROCK 14:50.2129297 7:25.10
99 Madison Bose COAHOMA 14:50.6549398 7:25.32
35 Kaydence Tully BRADY 14:51.3149499 7:25.65
226 Taylor Eisenbach MILES 14:51.93595100 7:25.96

237 Sawyer Schwertner MILES 14:57.38696101 7:28.69
372 Avery Helms STERLING CITY 14:58.24497102 7:29.12
449 Serenity Luera WINTERS 14:59.02198103 7:29.51
361 Lori Cowley SANTA ANNA 14:59.87199104 7:29.93
127 Lindsey Sparks CROSS PLAINS 15:01.154100105 7:30.57
388 Elizabeth Bock SWEETWATER 15:02.151101106 7:31.07
30 Vanessa Kidd BRADY 15:08.915102107 7:34.45
334 Ivy Espinoza ROBY 15:10.405103108 7:35.20
350 Carson Greenwood ROSCOE 15:14.246104109 7:37.12
160 Kylee Hyer EULA 15:20.535105110 7:40.26

109 Jackie Horne COLEMAN 15:22.504106111 7:41.25
123 Jasmine King CROSS PLAINS 15:23.655107112 7:41.82
432 Hazel Lord WESTBROOK 15:28.376108113 7:44.18
412 Jordan Chitsey WALL 15:29.349114 7:44.67
157 Calece Coates EULA 15:30.006109115 7:45.00
804 Jaylynn Tijerna OZONA 15:30.816110116 7:45.40
386 Avery Biera SWEETWATER 15:31.722111117 7:45.86
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303 Amaya Diaz REAGAN COUNTY 15:32.654112118 7:46.32
142 Madeline Valeriano ELODRADO 15:34.213113119 7:47.10
136 Des ny Dominguez ELODRADO 15:35.724114120 7:47.86

418 Jenna Morris WALL 15:40.0910121 7:50.04
105 Amber Chambers COLEMAN 15:41.155115122 7:50.57
351 Mia Lavalais ROSCOE 15:42.787116123 7:51.39
97 Breanna Arrendondo COAHOMA 15:46.285117124 7:53.14
331 Avery Carreon ROBY 15:47.066118125 7:53.53
391 Morgan Strebeck SWEETWATER 15:47.683119126 7:53.84
219 Teeghan Meyer MERKEL 15:50.775120127 7:55.38
306 Kamryn Gunnels REAGAN COUNTY 15:52.025121128 7:56.01
96 Andrea Arrendondo COAHOMA 15:57.506122129 7:58.75
102 Emma Rodriquez COAHOMA 15:59.317123130 7:59.65

448 Kacie Lindley WINTERS 15:59.812124131 7:59.90
268 Mia Rodriquez OZONA 16:05.567125132 8:02.78
402 Alexis Salvato VERIBEST 16:06.312126133 8:03.15
111 Zoie Staggs COLEMAN 16:10.886127134 8:05.44
169 Neveah Gibbs GRAPE CREEK 16:11.812128135 8:05.90
373 Adyson Jus ss STERLING CITY 16:12.655129136 8:06.32
36 Jordyn Werner BRADY 16:13.126130137 8:06.56
167 Kyra Blunt GRAPE CREEK 16:17.313131138 8:08.65
332 Emma Carreon ROBY 16:24.977132139 8:12.48
333 Briley Duniven ROBY 16:34.228140 8:17.11

446 Baylie Bryant WINTERS 16:38.593133141 8:19.29
143 Addison Walling ELODRADO 16:44.535134142 8:22.26
112 London Warren COLEMAN 16:46.227135143 8:23.11
311 Audree Weatherby REAGAN COUNTY 16:54.446136144 8:27.22
362 Jammie Frausto SANTA ANNA 17:04.122137145 8:32.06
451 Tammie Kate Zachary WINTERS 17:05.814138146 8:32.90
397 Emily Bolin VERIBEST 17:08.663139147 8:34.33
130 Alayah Beaver EDEN 17:11.062140148 8:35.53
395 Jaelynn Morgan TRENT 17:28.751141149 8:44.37
387 Lauren Biera SWEETWATER 17:38.664142150 8:49.33

447 Keigan Davis WINTERS 17:41.885143151 8:50.94
172 Sara Thomas GRAPE CREEK 17:49.944144152 8:54.97
445 Scarle  Betz WINTERS 18:05.946145153 9:02.97
307 Addison Hallmark REAGAN COUNTY 18:19.257146154 9:09.62
171 Luz Mar nez GRAPE CREEK 18:20.595147155 9:10.29
400 Mikayla Jackson VERIBEST 18:24.784148156 9:12.39
338 Joselynn Williams ROBY 19:02.919157 9:31.45
133 Tatum Kinnibrugh EDEN 19:18.723149158 9:39.36
403 Raistlyn Schwartz VERIBEST 19:41.445150159 9:50.72
450 Charisma Rodriquez WINTERS 20:46.347151160 10:23.17

363 Abi Petrosky SANTA ANNA 22:37.723152161 11:18.86
289 Danielle Jefferson PAINT ROCK 23:00.123153162 11:30.06
168 Shalyn Crimm GRAPE CREEK 23:36.846154163 11:48.42
131 Iliana Cervantes EDEN 23:38.004155164 11:49.00
389 Anna Hall SWEETWATER 23:42.215156165 11:51.10
56 Sadie Clark CHRISTOVAL NT166
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234 Karlee Ray MILES NT167
29 Emerson Easterwood BRADY NT168
141 Ava Rodriquez ELODRADO NT169
398 Makailey Brock VERIBEST NT170

390 Bethanee Rodriquez SWEETWATER NT171
371 Brooklyn Gaines STERLING CITY NT172
348 Mahalia Calderon-Ruiz ROSCOE NT173
286 San Juanita Briones PAINT ROCK NT174
349 Mackenna Garcia ROSCOE NT175
360 Shyla Allen SANTA ANNA NT176
444 Mercedes Aleman WINTERS NT177
355 Daniella Vela ROSCOE NT178
337 Chelsea Jimenez ROBY NT179
353 Celeste Rangel ROSCOE NT180
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TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 JIM NED 77 2-12-16-22-25 27-37 1:28:54 2:2817:46.736:32.27
2 WALL 85 7-14-19-21-24 62-139 1:29:59 1:2417:59.816:47.26
3 CHRISTOVAL 117 11-13-26-33-34 36-71 1:32:35 1:1418:30.926:34.66
4 ELODRADO 169 20-28-30-40-51 52-66 1:34:38 1:2118:55.587:31.19
5 OZONA 218 3-44-50-58-63 82-89 1:35:25 3:1919:05.047:04.62
6 REAGAN COUNTY 259 6-9-57-92-95 103-129 1:36:07 4:0019:13.427:26.39
7 BALLINGER 262 31-43-54-65-69 75-80 1:38:13 1:0519:38.626:40.20
8 WINTERS 278 18-35-49-79-97 105-135 1:38:14 2:4819:38.858:14.51
9 EULA 318 15-17-45-116-125 1:40:17 4:3420:03.367:05.82
10 ROBY 322 29-46-77-83-87 123 1:40:06 1:5420:01.246:47.37
11 LORAINE 342 23-42-67-96-114 137 1:40:43 3:3120:08.504:01.70
12 WESTBROOK 359 38-41-53-110-117 122 1:42:02 2:5820:24.417:07.23
13 PAINT ROCK 361 5-39-98-108-111 120 1:40:26 5:0120:05.254:01.05
14 MILES 363 10-47-93-100-113 133 1:40:59 4:0620:11.867:15.61
15 SANTA ANNA 377 59-64-74-76-104 131 1:41:45 1:2620:20.964:04.19
16 BRADY 394 61-73-78-81-101 107-124 1:42:16 1:0720:27.127:10.13
17 COLEMAN 408 8-48-86-128-138 1:44:56 7:2420:59.297:18.46
18 STERLING CITY 427 70-72-85-94-106 118 1:43:27 1:1120:41.317:08.43
19 VERIBEST 428 4-84-99-115-126 127 1:42:60 5:5420:35.968:31.42
20 CLYDE 479 32-60-121-132-134 136 1:48:11 4:3821:38.147:05.03
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
180 Tayte Cormier IRION COUNTY 15:53.44111 3:10.68
197 Samuel Bryan JIM NED 15:59.81122 3:11.96
285 Corey Ybarra OZONA 16:39.75133 3:19.95
409 Ed Pe t VERIBEST 16:41.72144 3:20.34
297 Aus n Magness PAINT ROCK 16:46.91155 3:21.38
320 Julian Rodriquez REAGAN COUNTY 16:54.22166 3:22.84
428 Jacob Soto WALL 17:02.06177 3:24.41
116 Jacob Ramirez COLEMAN 17:16.28188 3:27.25
312 Saul Flores REAGAN COUNTY 17:42.50299 3:32.50
242 Jaxson Garcia MILES 17:45.4411010 3:33.08

70 Ben McCann CHRISTOVAL 17:52.9711111 3:34.59
204 Ruben Rodriquez JIM NED 17:58.6221212 3:35.72
65 Kyle Abilez CHRISTOVAL 17:59.2421313 3:35.84
423 Jayton Hill WALL 18:00.1221414 3:36.02
164 Hayden King EULA 18:01.8711515 3:36.37
203 Ethan Hogan JIM NED 18:04.9731616 3:36.99
162 Ricky Arispe EULA 18:06.9121717 3:37.38
461 Isaac Sanchez WINTERS 18:08.7811818 3:37.75
426 Ivan Rodriquez WALL 18:10.9431919 3:38.18
144 Jordan Blackmon ELODRADO 18:15.9112020 3:39.18

422 Braxton Garcia WALL 18:19.5942121 3:39.91
209 Seth Stephens JIM NED 18:22.3142222 3:40.46
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217 Elijah Vargas LORAINE 18:25.1812323 3:41.03
425 Karter Killiam WALL 18:26.3452424 3:41.26
207 Chris Stephens JIM NED 18:27.9652525 3:41.59
67 Isreal Bogs CHRISTOVAL 18:29.5232626 3:41.90
206 Nicholson Smith JIM NED 18:30.4362727 3:42.08
148 Jaxon Hight ELODRADO 18:38.5322828 3:43.70
343 Cisco Jimenez ROBY 18:49.0312929 3:45.80
147 Roman Guadarrama ELODRADO 18:50.3733030 3:46.07

27 Aden Zavala BALLINGER 19:01.0913131 3:48.21
95 Hagan Thomas CLYDE 19:03.5613232 3:48.71
66 Omar Acosta CHRISTOVAL 19:05.7843333 3:49.15
73 Chris Wilberg CHRISTOVAL 19:07.0953434 3:49.41
459 Alex Pena WINTERS 19:07.7823535 3:49.55
72 Elisha Vosberg CHRISTOVAL 19:08.3763636 3:49.67
200 Josh Gooding JIM NED 19:08.9573737 3:49.79
440 Andrew Cruces WESTBROOK 19:09.5213838 3:49.90
292 Salvador Fuentes PAINT ROCK 19:11.1523939 3:50.23
145 Roy Davalos ELODRADO 19:15.5644040 3:51.11

442 Chance Morris WESTBROOK 19:16.9324141 3:51.38
214 Trevin Copeland LORAINE 19:20.3424242 3:52.06
26 Leo Rangel BALLINGER 19:21.9424343 3:52.38
284 Ryan Williams OZONA 19:25.4124444 3:53.08
165 Blane Pack EULA 19:27.1834545 3:53.43
340 Gabriel Cerveny ROBY 19:28.6524646 3:53.73
243 Marcus Guzman MILES 19:30.0924747 3:54.01
113 Brody Bland COLEMAN 19:30.7224848 3:54.14
452 Aidan Bryant WINTERS 19:33.2134949 3:54.64
276 Arturo Guerra OZONA 19:34.5935050 3:54.91

149 Ryley Hight ELODRADO 19:37.5355151 3:55.50
153 Andrew Whi en ELODRADO 19:39.0665252 3:55.81
441 Ethan King WESTBROOK 19:40.4035353 3:56.08
23 Bryce Lopez BALLINGER 19:41.2135454 3:56.24
396 Ethan Alambar TRENT 19:41.9015555 3:56.38
178 Keaton Lacy GRAPE CREEK 19:43.0015656 3:56.60
316 Alexei Perez REAGAN COUNTY 19:43.7735757 3:56.75
280 Moses Ramirez OZONA 19:45.8145858 3:57.16
366 Ty Bruce SANTA ANNA 19:46.3415959 3:57.26
88 Fisher Brown CLYDE 19:47.1226060 3:57.42

45 Devin Howle BRADY 19:54.3116161 3:58.86
421 Hayden Craddock WALL 19:58.3166262 3:59.66
274 Brayden Claburn OZONA 19:59.6556363 3:59.93
367 Damion Fenton SANTA ANNA 20:00.9026464 4:00.18
21 Trent Helms BALLINGER 20:02.0946565 4:00.41
150 Ramiro Leija ELODRADO 20:03.5276666 4:00.70
216 Johnathan Lujan LORAINE 20:04.0236767 4:00.80
103 Tristan Gonzales COAHOMA 20:04.7516868 4:00.95
146 Jasi Galindo ELODRADO 20:05.87869 4:01.17
25 Damian Ornalez BALLINGER 20:06.8156970 4:01.36

382 Chris an Cabrera STERLING CITY 20:11.2217071 4:02.24
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68 Colt Floyd CHRISTOVAL 20:13.1577172 4:02.63
381 San ago Beltran STERLING CITY 20:17.3127273 4:03.46
41 Landon Eckert BRADY 20:19.5927374 4:03.91
368 Hayden Fenton SANTA ANNA 20:21.2237475 4:04.24
22 Ben Johnson BALLINGER 20:22.4367576 4:04.48
365 Bruce Brown SANTA ANNA 20:23.0947677 4:04.61
345 Cruz Perez ROBY 20:23.9037778 4:04.78
40 Logan Alexander BRADY 20:25.7837879 4:05.15
462 AJ Soto WINTERS 20:27.5247980 4:05.50

24 Nick Mar nez BALLINGER 20:30.4078081 4:06.08
39 Joby Albri on BRADY 20:34.0948182 4:06.81
19 Brady Clinton BALLINGER 20:35.91883 4:07.18
154 Jaxon Yeager ELODRADO 20:36.62984 4:07.32
282 Kaden Ruiz OZONA 20:37.9368285 4:07.58
342 Keegan Encizo ROBY 20:40.6948386 4:08.13
405 Jesse Brock VERIBEST 20:41.7228487 4:08.34
385 Shane Pugh STERLING CITY 20:42.5638588 4:08.51
117 Gio Villanueva COLEMAN 20:43.1538689 4:08.63
344 Mason Pasley ROBY 20:43.9358790 4:08.78

104 Eddie Starr COAHOMA 20:45.3628891 4:09.07
275 Osvaldo Gonzalez OZONA 20:48.0978992 4:09.61
174 Chris Duron GRAPE CREEK 20:49.0229093 4:09.80
224 Jose Flores MERKEL 20:50.7819194 4:10.15
315 Bryan Jaramillo REAGAN COUNTY 20:51.4349295 4:10.28
248 William Walz MILES 20:52.0639396 4:10.41
383 Rowdy Ferguson STERLING CITY 20:52.9349497 4:10.58
313 Tucker Fuller REAGAN COUNTY 20:55.1859598 4:11.03
218 Xander Ybarra LORAINE 20:56.2849699 4:11.25
457 Guillermo Levario WINTERS 20:56.96597100 4:11.39

295 Jayden Hernandez PAINT ROCK 20:57.87398101 4:11.57
406 Tucker Cauley VERIBEST 20:58.50399102 4:11.70
241 Luke Cerda MILES 20:59.594100103 4:11.91
47 Ashton Ramsey BRADY 21:01.875101104 4:12.37
177 Aidan Hasty GRAPE CREEK 21:09.753102105 4:13.95
318 Gerardo Rios REAGAN COUNTY 21:10.596103106 4:14.11
364 Brock Brown SANTA ANNA 21:13.255104107 4:14.65
454 Gabriel Espino WINTERS 21:19.506105108 4:15.90
379 Evan Aguirre STERLING CITY 21:22.565106109 4:16.51
48 Jorge Reza BRADY 21:35.006107110 4:19.00

296 Joey Hernandez PAINT ROCK 21:42.184108111 4:20.43
357 Marcus Hernandez ROSCOE 21:42.721109112 4:20.54
439 Caleb Browne WESTBROOK 21:47.184110113 4:21.43
298 Alex Perez PAINT ROCK 21:48.185111114 4:21.63
393 Nathaniel Salazar SWEETWATER 21:51.561112115 4:22.31
246 Manuel Torres MILES 21:52.125113116 4:22.42
213 Ma hew Bolen LORAINE 21:56.695114117 4:23.33
410 Jose Presencin-Thomas VERIBEST 22:01.184115118 4:24.23
166 Isaiah Torres EULA 22:04.884116119 4:24.97
443 Emmi  Whiteley WESTBROOK 22:08.065117120 4:25.61
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380 Diego Beltran STERLING CITY 22:11.386118121 4:26.27
301 Dyson Cole PANTHER CREEK 22:12.311119122 4:26.46
299 Daniel Reyes PAINT ROCK 22:13.436120123 4:26.68
91 Fernando Lopez CLYDE 22:16.783121124 4:27.35
438 Jerit Arguirre WESTBROOK 22:22.976122125 4:28.59
339 Vinnson Amador ROBY 22:32.506123126 4:30.50
46 Miguel Morales BRADY 22:35.097124127 4:31.01
161 Isaiah Arispe EULA 22:35.965125128 4:31.19
407 Brayden Clark VERIBEST 22:36.705126129 4:31.34
408 Gt Jackson VERIBEST 22:45.316127130 4:33.06

114 Lane Bowers COLEMAN 22:45.904128131 4:33.18
317 Eusebio Rico REAGAN COUNTY 23:03.127129132 4:36.62
176 Hudson Felts GRAPE CREEK 23:05.184130133 4:37.03
369 Konner Frausto SANTA ANNA 23:21.006131134 4:40.20
94 Jack Phariss CLYDE 23:21.504132135 4:40.30
20 Owen Duke BALLINGER 23:26.949136 4:41.38
245 Ma hew Minzenmayer MILES 23:30.226133137 4:42.04
93 Eric Paredez CLYDE 23:41.755134138 4:44.35
453 Malachi Burleson WINTERS 23:46.787135139 4:45.35
89 Sco  Hull CLYDE 24:04.506136140 4:48.90

215 Damion Delgado LORAINE 24:09.416137141 4:49.88
456 Elijah Kelly WINTERS 24:22.758142 4:52.55
463 Jonah Whitaker WINTERS 24:34.229143 4:54.84
115 Skyler Clark COLEMAN 24:40.445138144 4:56.08
427 Jackson Schuman WALL 24:41.657139145 4:56.33
358 Xander Moffe ROSCOE 24:42.902140146 4:56.58
359 Mick Ridenour ROSCOE 25:16.973141147 5:03.39
424 Levi Hoelscher WALL NT148
392 Brandon Mar nez SWEETWATER NT149
151 Andrew McGee ELODRADO NT150

163 Colton Gray EULA NT151
51 Callum Sla on BRADY NT152
341 Tobias Cerveny ROBY NT153
384 Isaiah Gonzales STERLING CITY NT154
240 Sheldon Book MILES NT155
394 Diego Young SWEETWATER NT156
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Event # 3 GIRLS JV 2MI Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 JIM NED 15 1-2-3-4-5 9-28 1:13:25 0:3014:40.936:32.27
2 BALLINGER 81 6-14-19-20-22 23-34 1:18:43 1:0515:44.586:40.20
3 CLYDE 122 11-13-30-31-37 41 1:22:23 1:4316:28.667:05.03
4 MILES 142 17-18-29-38-40 58 1:24:04 1:5816:48.777:15.61
5 OZONA 156 24-26-27-33-46 47-55 1:25:04 2:1417:00.837:04.62
6 CROSS PLAINS 179 8-21-44-52-54 57 1:28:55 4:1317:46.997:15.16
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
185 Savannah Harbuck JIM NED 14:29.00111 7:14.50
187 Grace Harle JIM NED 14:33.91222 7:16.95
193 Carter Roe JIM NED 14:35.21333 7:17.60
192 Norah Luckenbach JIM NED 14:47.12444 7:23.56
183 Faith Farha JIM NED 14:59.41555 7:29.70
1 Alyssa Aguero BALLINGER 14:59.41166 7:29.70
305 Angeleek Flores REAGAN COUNTY 15:15.06177 7:37.53
118 Alivia Allison CROSS PLAINS 15:24.25188 7:42.12
189 Ada Hogan JIM NED 15:25.15699 7:42.57
325 Natalie Immel ROBERT LEE 15:28.4111010 7:44.20

78 Freya Cooper CLYDE 15:31.2811111 7:45.64
55 Jolynn Cas llo CHRISTOVAL 15:32.0211212 7:46.01
74 Zoe Barbee CLYDE 15:34.2121313 7:47.10
7 Lexy Dunham BALLINGER 15:35.8821414 7:47.94
324 Emmersyn Blair ROBERT LEE 15:45.0921515 7:52.54
404 Ellie Story VERIBEST 15:51.3811616 7:55.69
225 Bailee Dunlap MILES 15:55.7811717 7:57.89
232 Liz Minzenmayer MILES 16:00.2521818 8:00.12
10 Olivia Hoelscher BALLINGER 16:01.1831919 8:00.59
5 Kannon Collier BALLINGER 16:01.6242020 8:00.81

125 Toni Roberts CROSS PLAINS 16:03.1822121 8:01.59
17 Brianna Strayhorn BALLINGER 16:04.8352222 8:02.41
12 Ema Osmerova BALLINGER 16:06.8162323 8:03.40
267 Maci Ramirez OZONA 16:15.1812424 8:07.59
436 Mackenzie Owen WESTBROOK 16:26.1512525 8:13.07
266 Mercedes Perez OZONA 16:32.6922626 8:16.34
260 Serena Diehl OZONA 16:40.8832727 8:20.44
188 Bailey Helm JIM NED 16:41.7572828 8:20.87
228 Sienna Fernanedez MILES 16:53.9432929 8:26.97
82 Zoey Or z CLYDE 17:01.3133030 8:30.65

80 Wylie McClatchy CLYDE 17:01.8743131 8:30.93
370 Saydee Davis STERLING CITY 17:03.5613232 8:31.78
263 Delaney McGee OZONA 17:06.0943333 8:33.04
13 Kristy Rangel BALLINGER 17:07.2873434 8:33.64
33 Shelby Porter BRADY 17:10.0013535 8:35.00
310 Mya Rostro REAGAN COUNTY 17:11.5923636 8:35.79
86 Felisha Ward CLYDE 17:14.6653737 8:37.33
233 Laci Petrey MILES 17:20.0043838 8:40.00
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34 Samantha Reyes BRADY 17:40.7823939 8:50.39
229 Sara Garza MILES 17:53.8854040 8:56.94

182 Taylor Clark JIM NED 17:58.69841 8:59.34
75 Avery Brown CLYDE 18:07.7264142 9:03.86
378 Ericka Torres STERLING CITY 18:09.7824243 9:04.89
308 Anayanci On veros REAGAN COUNTY 18:20.0334344 9:10.01
121 Jolee Hu on CROSS PLAINS 18:21.1834445 9:10.59
4 Eva Burrell BALLINGER 18:21.93846 9:10.96
377 Sara Pugh STERLING CITY 18:25.4734547 9:12.73
272 Shelby Venegas OZONA 18:29.3454648 9:14.67
264 Hermiolie Monsivias OZONA 18:45.1564749 9:22.57
431 Kate Hale WESTBROOK 18:51.4424850 9:25.72

138 Harley Moomey-Wright ELODRADO 19:09.0314951 9:34.51
108 Norma Guerrero COLEMAN 19:10.9715052 9:35.48
437 Reegan Thompson WESTBROOK 19:23.9135153 9:41.95
128 Gracie Strickland CROSS PLAINS 19:28.6245254 9:44.31
62 Emily Nikolauk CHRISTOVAL 19:35.4425355 9:47.72
119 Natalie Allison CROSS PLAINS 19:37.7255456 9:48.86
271 Katy Vargas OZONA 19:39.7575557 9:49.87
134 McKenzie Robles EDEN 19:48.9415658 9:54.47
262 Amerie Mar nez OZONA 20:24.72859 10:12.36
129 Savannah Watson CROSS PLAINS 20:40.0665760 10:20.03

236 Kameryn Schwertner MILES 20:53.5065861 10:26.75
139 Emily Morin ELODRADO 20:54.3725962 10:27.18
211 Mylee Howell LORAINE 20:59.6916063 10:29.84
212 Kylee Sewell LORAINE 21:02.0626164 10:31.03
249 Bethany Lawson OLFEN 21:03.3416265 10:31.67
250 Jazmyne Rodriquez OLFEN 21:09.0326366 10:34.51
326 Ammileigh Smith ROBERT LEE 21:18.5036467 10:39.25
135 McKenzie Welch EDEN 21:50.1826568 10:55.09
231 Lainey Johnson MILES NT69
238 Elyse Taubert MILES NT70

58 Alesia Hovorak CHRISTOVAL NT71
37 Alexis Zapata BRADY NT72
122 Haylee King CROSS PLAINS NT73
401 Avery Malloy VERIBEST NT74
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Event # 4 BOYS JV 5Ky Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 JIM NED 32 2-4-5-10-11 12-25 1:43:34 1:4520:42.746:32.27
2 BRADY 85 8-16-17-21-23 29-30 1:53:07 2:5722:37.327:10.13
3 OLFEN 118 13-24-26-27-28 42 2:00:15 2:4724:03.054:48.61
4 OZONA 121 15-19-22-31-34 40 2:00:42 4:3124:08.317:04.62
5 REAGAN COUNTY 209 36-39-43-45-46 2:44:01 8:4532:48.197:26.39
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
152 Jaziel Saucedo ELODRADO 19:44.44111 3:56.88
201 Levi Harrell JIM NED 19:54.06122 3:58.81
71 Landon Sco CHRISTOVAL 20:09.15133 4:01.83
196 Dawson Black JIM NED 20:11.03244 4:02.20
198 Samuel Chaka JIM NED 20:15.34355 4:03.06
92 Ethan Maddox CLYDE 20:36.18166 4:07.23
327 Dalton Abalos ROBERT LEE 20:46.41177 4:09.28
52 Ashton Taylor BRADY 20:48.50188 4:09.70
175 Joaquin Escamilla GRAPE CREEK 21:25.56199 4:17.11
208 Issac Stephens JIM NED 21:33.6241010 4:18.72

199 Will Ford JIM NED 21:39.6651111 4:19.93
205 Aiden Santa-Maria JIM NED 21:57.0061212 4:23.40
257 Phillip Perez OLFEN 22:02.9111313 4:24.58
173 Zane Durham GRAPE CREEK 22:11.8421414 4:26.36
277 Joe Jurado OZONA 22:14.9411515 4:26.98
38 Mason Airheart BRADY 22:25.6921616 4:29.13
50 Dominic Salinas BRADY 22:26.7831717 4:29.35
294 Ashton Gonzalez PAINT ROCK 22:33.6611818 4:30.73
273 Rojelio Capateio OZONA 22:49.9121919 4:33.98
90 Boston Knapp CLYDE 23:30.0922020 4:42.01

49 Carter Rutherford BRADY 23:39.5642121 4:43.91
281 Nick Ramon OZONA 23:45.4732222 4:45.09
53 Daniel Villanueva BRADY 23:46.0952323 4:45.21
253 Brandon Bentrup OLFEN 24:06.6622424 4:49.33
210 Griffin Von Miller JIM NED 24:12.8172525 4:50.56
252 Garre  Apperson OLFEN 24:28.5932626 4:53.71
255 Stetson Coffey OLFEN 24:47.0342727 4:57.40
256 Joseph Perez OLFEN 24:50.0952828 4:58.01
43 Cole Hawk BRADY 25:03.6962929 5:00.73
44 Josh Hill BRADY 25:04.1573030 5:00.83

279 Jarryn Pucke OZONA 25:04.6543131 5:00.93
293 Jaipal Gill PAINT ROCK 25:45.9423232 5:09.18
69 Mason Garner CHRISTOVAL 26:08.0023333 5:13.60
283 Trey Ruiz OZONA 26:46.6253434 5:21.32
455 Abel Gonzalez WINTERS 26:52.3813535 5:22.47
323 Gavin Yocham REAGAN COUNTY 27:34.0913636 5:30.81
328 Anthony Landeros ROBERT LEE 28:02.6923737 5:36.53
290 Chase Bradley PAINT ROCK 28:16.6233838 5:39.32
314 Chris an Gu errez REAGAN COUNTY 30:28.5623939 6:05.71
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278 Rowdey O'Bryant OZONA 31:55.3864040 6:23.07

458 Remington Paschal WINTERS 32:29.9124141 6:29.98
254 Joel Chavez OLFEN 33:57.8164242 6:47.56
322 Juan Sanchez REAGAN COUNTY 34:24.5934343 6:52.91
460 Carlos Reyna WINTERS 34:54.3834444 6:58.87
319 Roman Rivero REAGAN COUNTY 35:14.1844545 7:02.83
321 Alexis Sanchez REAGAN COUNTY 36:19.5654646 7:15.91
247 Cesar Villarruel MILES NT47
258 Michael Sanchez OLFEN NT48
202 Kolby Hoffman JIM NED NT49
251 Ethan Apperson OLFEN NT50

803 Landon Sco CHRISTOVAL NT51
300 Beto Ynostrosa PAINT ROCK NT52
291 Ian Dalid PAINT ROCK NT53
42 Brian Fekri BRADY NT54
244 Tevin Meade MILES NT55
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